International

Benchrest Sho

Home = Results/Rankings : Score

20th Bud Pryor & Maryland State 100/200/300

Thurmont Conservation & Sportsman's Club

Thurmont Maryland
13-15June , 2014



http://internationalbenchrest.com/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/about/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/news/Newsindex.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/schedule/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/results/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/records/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/ranges/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/join/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/photos/photoindex.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/downloads/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/results/index.php

. -

—

Many more photos can be found in Gallery 3.
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206 GARY LONG

106 ORLAND BUNKER
306 CHARLIE BROCK
213 JAMES LEDERER
102 DEAN BREEDEN
105 SARA HARREN
208 DAVID APPLE
205 EDDIE HARREN
305 KL MILLER

103 RANDY JARVAIS
204 RICKY READ

209 ROY HUNTER (LV)
114 WAYNE FRANCE
309 TONY SEYMORE
310 KEVIN DONALDS SR.
311 CURTIS MELSON
211 FRED RIDGWAY
215 JOHN CASCARINO
107 DEWEY HANCOCK
202 DEAN BREEDEN
214 BRIAN FITCH

201 KIM LLEWELLYN
313 JAMES LEDERER
115 JIM CLINE

302 HILLARY MARTINEZ
212 GEORGE KOHLER
210 KEVIN DONALDS JR
109 JOE DEMEO

301 HERB LLEWELLYM
112 JOHN BOSLEY

111 BILL BEALING

315 ED NIAZI

203 DAVE STEEN

207 MORRIS WILLIAMS
110 TOM HENDERSOMN
104 STEVE WARGO
101 DICK GROSBIER
113 BRAD GOLLNER
108 MATT GREEN

308 JUDY PRITZKA

314 LADONNA EARL

CLASS 100 yd.

HTR
HTR
HTR
HTR
HTR
HTR
HTR
HTR
HTR

VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VF5
VFs
VFS
VFS
VFs
VF5
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VF5
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS

200 yd.
250-15%  243-03X
250-11X  242-02X
245-10X  245-06X
248-11X  244-03X
250-13X  241-01¥
249-11X  236-03%
248-08X  242-03X
247-10X  68-01X
250-14%
250-22X  250-11X
250-20X  250-07X
250-17X  249-06X
250-16X  247-09X
250-13X  247-05X
250-18X  248-05X
250-15X  249-08X
250-19%  248-04X
249-15X  249-05¥
250-18X  247-06X
250-22X  247-16X
250-14X  247-04X
250-19X  246-08X
250-15X  247-07X
250-19X  245-05X
250-18X  247-05X
249-17X  244-04X
250-19X  248-08X
250-18X  242-05X
250-17X  248-08X
250-15X  248-04X
249-13X  245-05X
249-16X  244-04X
249-09X  245-07X
250-11X  245-02¥
249-16X  243-04X
250-15%  241-05X
250-19X  237-00X
250-17X  243-02X
244-04X
244-04%
242-00%

2 Gun
Dean Breeden
James Lederer

100 Yard detailed report

200 Yard detailed report

300 Yard detailed report

Equipment List

300 yd.

240-03X
241-04X
240-03X
238-04X
239-01X
241-01X
236-03X

249-10X
249-06X
250-04X
250-10%
250-04X
248-05X
247-04X
248-03X
248-02X
248-02X
247-06X
247-04X
247-03X
245-02X
246-03X
244-01X
248-03X
242-04X
248-04X
242-02X
241-05X
243-03X
243-02X
242-01X
241-02X
242-02X
242-01X
244-01X

246-06X
238-04X
228-00X

VFS
744-44X
742-24X

1-2-3 Agqg.
733-21X
733-17X
730-19X
730-18X
730-15X
726-15X
726-14X
315-11X
250-14X

749-43X
749-33X
749-27X
747-35X
747-22X
746-28X
746-27X
746-26X
746-22X
745-26X
744-44X
744-22X
743-30X
742-24X
741-27X
741-24X
741-24X%
740-31X
740-27X
740-27X
739-24X
737-21X
736-22X
736-17X
736-15X
734-22X
733-21X
731-20X
493-19X
490-10X
482-08X
470-00X

6Xx
730-15X%
730-18X%

PLACE

ist
2Znd
3rd
4th
5th

o~

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26

28

Total
1474-59%
1472-42X

1-2 Agg

493-18X
492-13X
490-16X
492-14X
491-14X%
485-14X
490-11X%
315-11%
250-14X

500-33X
S500=27X
499-23X
497-25X
497-18X
498-23X
499-23x
498-23X
498-20X
497 -24X
497-38X
497-18%
496-27X
497-22%
495-24X
497-23X
493-21X
498-27X
492-23X%
49B8-25X
498-19X
494-18%
493-20X
494-16X
495=-13X
492-20X
491-20X
487-19%
493-19X
244-04X
244-04X%
242-00X

2-3 AGG

483-06X
483-06X
485-09X
482-07X%
480-02X
477-04X
478-06X%
68-01X
-X

499-21X
499-13%
499-10X
497-19X
497-09X
496-10X
496-12X%
496-07X
497-07%
495-08X
494-22X
494-08X
493-11X
492-09X
491-08X
491-06X
492-07X
490-12X
490-09X
490-10X
489-09X
488-08X
487-06X
487-08X
486-04X
485-06X
483-06X
481-01X
243-02X
490-10X
482-08%
470-00X
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CLASS CAL ACTION BARREL CASE SMITH STOCKER = SCOPE POWER WGHT POWDER BULLET WGHT. PRIMER

R.Jarvais VFS 30BR Rimrock Kreiger Lapua Borde RE&M March 10-60x  34.4 H-4198 Euber 115 WSR
R.Read VFS 30BR Hart Shilen Lapua Weaver Micmillan Weaver 36x% 34.7 N-130 Cheek 118 205m
R.Hunter (LV) VFS 6-PPC Rimrock kreiger Lapua Goodling Hunter Leupold 35x% 28.8 N-133 65 Fed
W.France VFS 30WW Bat Kreiger Lapua France Bob Green Leupold 45x% 36.2 N-130 WF 115 205m

T. Seymour VFS 30 Borden Kostyshyn  Lapua Self Hunter Leupold 35x% Bib 112 Fed

K. Donalds Sr. VFS 30BR Bat Kreiger Lapua Goodling Hunter Leupold 35x 35.3 H-4198 Euber 115 Fed 205
C. Nelson VFS 30BR Bat Kreiger Lapua Goodling McMillan NiteForce 42x 34.1 H-4198 BIB 118 205m

F. Ridgway VFS 30 Stolle lilja Lapua Harren MeMillan NiteForce 42% 34.8 H-4198 Own 110 Fed
J.Cascarino VFS 30BR Bat Kreiger Lapua Goodling MeMillan NiteForce 15-55 H-4198 Miller 120 205m
D.Hancock VFS 30BR Bat Kreiger Lapua Goadling Hunter Leupold 45x% 34.7 H-4198 10X 115 fed 205
G. Long HTR | 30x47 Hart Kreiger | Lapua  G.Long McMillan Leupold bx 40.0 N-133 Bib 112 Fed

0. Bunker HTR 30x46 Stolle Rock Creek  Lapua G.Long McMillan Burris 6x 43.0 8208 Hills 122 Rem 7-1/2
C. Brock HTR 30BR Bat Rock Creek  Lapua G.Long McMillan Leupold 6x 33.7 H-4198 Bib 118 Fed 205m
1. Lederer HTR 30BR Stiller Lederer Lapua Lederer Lederer Weave 6x T2000 10X 115 CCI

D. Breeden HTR | 30X44 Stiller Kreiger | Lapua Goadling Goodling Leupold bx N130 108 205M



