

International Benchrest Shooters

Home About – News Schedule – Results/Rankings – Records – Ranges Join Photos Downloads –

Home » Results/Rankings » Score

20th Bud Pryor & Maryland State 100/200/300

Thurmont Conservation & Sportsman's Club

Thurmont Maryland 13-15 June , 2014





Many more photos can be found in Gallery 3.

#	CLASS	100 yd.	200 yd.	300 yd.	1-2-3 Agg.	PLACE	1-2 Agg	2-3 AGG
206 GARY LONG	HTR	250-15X	243-03X	240-03X	733-21X	1st	493-18X	483-06X
106 ORLAND BUNKER	HTR	250-11X	242-02X	241-04X	733-17X	2nd	492-13X	483-06X
306 CHARLIE BROCK	HTR	245-10X	245-06X	240-03X	730-19X	3rd	490-16X	485-09X
213 JAMES LEDERER	HTR	248-11X	244-03X	238-04X	730-18X	4th	492-14X	482-07X
102 DEAN BREEDEN	HTR	250-13X	241-01X	239-01X	730-15X	5th	491-14X	480-02X
105 SARA HARREN	HTR	249-11X	236-03X	241-01X	726-15X	6	485-14X	477-04X
208 DAVID APPLE	HTR	248-08X	242-03X	236-03X	726-14X	7	490-11X	478-06X
205 EDDIE HARREN	HTR	247-10X	68-01X		315-11X	8	315-11X	68-01X
305 KL MILLER	HTR	250-14X			250-14X	9	250-14X	-X
103 RANDY JARVAIS	VFS	250-22X	250-11X	249-10X	749-43X	1st	500-33X	499-21X
204 RICKY READ	VFS	250-20X			749-33X	2nd	500-27X	499-13X
209 ROY HUNTER (LV)	VFS	250-17X	249-06X	250-04X	749-27X	3rd	499-23X	499-10X
114 WAYNE FRANCE	VFS	250-16X	247-09X	250-10X	747-35X	4th	497-25X	497-19X
309 TONY SEYMORE	VFS	250-13X	247-05X	250-04X	747-22X	5th	497-18X	497-09X
310 KEVIN DONALDS SR.	VFS	250-18X	248-05X	248-05X	746-28X	6th	498-23X	496-10X
311 CURTIS NELSON	VFS	250-15X	249-08X	247-04X	746-27X	7th	499-23X	496-12X
211 FRED RIDGWAY	VFS	250-19X	248-04X	248-03X	746-26X	8th	498-23X	496-07X
215 JOHN CASCARINO	VFS	249-15X	249-05X	248-02X	746-22X	9th	498-20X	497-07X
107 DEWEY HANCOCK	VFS	250-18X	247-06X	248-02X	745-26X	10th	497-24X	495-08X
202 DEAN BREEDEN	VFS	250-22X	247-16X	247-06X	744-44X	11	497-38X	494-22X
214 BRIAN FITCH	VFS	250-14X	247-04X	247-04X	744-22X	12	497-18X	494-08X
201 KIM LLEWELLYN	VFS	250-19X	246-08X	247-03X	743-30X	13	496-27X	493-11X
313 JAMES LEDERER	VFS	250-15X	247-07X	245-02X	742-24X	14	497-22X	492-09X
115 JIM CLINE	VFS	250-19X	245-05X	246-03X	741-27X	15	495-24X	491-08X
302 HILLARY MARTINEZ	VFS	250-18X	247-05X	244-01X	741-24X	16	497-23X	491-06X
212 GEORGE KOHLER	VFS	249-17X	244-04X	248-03X	741-24X	17	493-21X	492-07X
210 KEVIN DONALDS JR	VFS	250-19X	248-08X	242-04X	740-31X	18	498-27X	490-12X
109 JOE DEMEO	VFS	250-18X	242-05X	248-04X	740-27X	19	492-23X	490-09X
301 HERB LLEWELLYN	VFS	250-17X	248-08X	242-02X	740-27X	20	498-25X	490-10X
112 JOHN BOSLEY	VFS	250-15X	248-04X	241-05X	739-24X	21	498-19X	489-09X
111 BILL BEALING	VFS	249-13X	245-05X	243-03X	737-21X	22	494-18X	488-08X
315 ED NIAZI	VFS	249-16X	244-04X	243-02X	736-22X		493-20X	487-06X
203 DAVE STEEN	VFS	249-09X	245-07X	242-01X	736-17X	24	494-16X	487-08X
207 MORRIS WILLIAMS	VFS	250-11X	245-02X	241-02X	736-15X	25	495-13X	486-04X
110 TOM HENDERSON	VFS	249-16X	243-04X	242-02X	734-22X	26	492-20X	485-06X
104 STEVE WARGO	VFS	250-15X	241-05X	242-01X	733-21X	27	491-20X	483-06X
101 DICK GROSBIER	VFS	250-19X					487-19X	
113 BRAD GOLLNER	VFS	250-17X			493-19X		493-19X	243-02X
108 MATT GREEN	VFS		244-04X	246-06X	490-10X		244-04X	490-10X
308 JUDY PRITZKA	VFS		244-04X	238-04X	482-08X		244-04X	482-08X
314 LADONNA EARL	VFS		242-00X	228-00X			242-00X	

2 Gun	VFS	6X	Total
Dean Breeden	744-44X	730-15X	1474-59X
James Lederer	742-24X	730-18X	1472-42X

100 Yard detailed report

200 Yard detailed report

300 Yard detailed report

Equipment List

	CLASS	CAL	ACTION	BARREL	CASE	SMITH	STOCKER	SCOPE	POWER	WGHT	POWDER	BULLET	WGHT.	PRIMER
R.Jarvais	VFS	30BR	Rimrock	Kreiger	Lapua	Borde	R & M	March	10-60x	34.4	H-4198	Euber	115	WSR
R.Read	VFS	30BR	Hart	Shilen	Lapua	Weaver	Micmillan	Weaver	36x	34.7	N-130	Cheek	118	205m
R.Hunter (LV)	VFS	6-PPC	Rimrock	kreiger	Lapua	Goodling	Hunter	Leupold	35x	28.8	N-133		65	Fed
W.France	VFS	30WW	Bat	Kreiger	Lapua	France	Bob Green	Leupold	45x	36.2	N-130	WF	115	205m
T. Seymour	VFS	30	Borden	Kostyshyn	Lapua	Self	Hunter	Leupold	35x			Bib	112	Fed
K. Donalds Sr.	VFS	30BR	Bat	Kreiger	Lapua	Goodling	Hunter	Leupold	35x	35.3	H-4198	Euber	115	Fed 205
C. Nelson	VFS	30BR	Bat	Kreiger	Lapua	Goodling	McMillan	NiteForce	42x	34.1	H-4198	BIB	118	205m
F. Ridgway	VFS	30	Stolle	lilja	Lapua	Harren	McMillan	NiteForce	42x	34.8	H-4198	Own	110	Fed
J.Cascarino	VFS	30BR	Bat	Kreiger	Lapua	Goodling	McMillan	NiteForce	15-55		H-4198	Miller	120	205m
D.Hancock	VFS	30BR	Bat	Kreiger	Lapua	Goodling	Hunter	Leupold	45x	34.7	H-4198	10X	115	fed 205
G. Long	HTR	30x47	Hart	Kreiger	Lapua	G.Long	McMillan	Leupold	6x	40.0	N-133	Bib	112	Fed
O. Bunker	HTR	30x46	Stolle	Rock Creek	Lapua	G.Long	McMillan	Burris	6x	43.0	8208	Hills	122	Rem 7-1/2
C. Brock	HTR	30BR	Bat	Rock Creek	Lapua	G.Long	McMillan	Leupold	6x	33.7	H-4198	Bib	118	Fed 205m
J. Lederer	HTR	30BR	Stiller	Lederer	Lapua	Lederer	Lederer	Weave	6x		T2000	10X	115	CCI
D. Breeden	HTR	30X44	Stiller	Kreiger	Lapua	Goodling	Goodling	Leupold	6x		N130		108	205M